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This half-day course is designed to provide recycled water users in the state of 

California with the necessary information required to become fluent in the 

operational practices of recycled water. The $60 registration fee includes learning 

materials and a supervisor identification card. Course objectives include: 

 

 Roles and responsibilities of a Site Supervisor at a recycled use site.  

 Identifying potential and direct cross-connections and learning appropriate  

preventative measures. 

 Practicing appropriate techniques for the safe and efficient use of recycled 

water. 

 

The training will be held at the City of San Diego’s Public Utilities Department 

Training Center: 5510 Kiowa Drive, La Mesa, CA 91942 

  — Testing materials will be available in Spanish — 

Class Information: 
 
Thurs. Jan 28, 2016 

Thurs. Feb 25, 2016 

Thurs. Mar 10, 2016 

Thurs. May 26, 2016 

Thurs. June 23, 2016 

Thurs. July 14, 2016 

Thurs. Aug. 18, 2016 

Thurs. Sept. 15, 2016 

Thurs. Nov. 17, 2016 

Thurs. Dec. 8, 2016 
 

This course runs from 
8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
 

Cost: 
$60 per person 
No on-site registration 
No refunds  
Payable by check only 
Checks payable to:  
“City Treasurer” 
 

Enrollment deadline:  
Classes typically achieve 
maximum enrollment at 
least one month prior to 
the class date.  

Send registration form  

and payment to: 

RWSS Course Manager 

Public Utilities Department 

5510 Kiowa Drive MS43A 

La Mesa CA  91942 

Recycled Water Site Supervisor Registration Form 

First Name 

Street Address 

City, State, Zip 

Organization/Business Name 

Phone 

Email 

For more information, please contact: 

Raeann R. Rodriguez    

619.668.2091 

RRRodriguez@sandiego.gov 

Class Date Requested—First Choice Last Name (will appear on the certification card) 

Public Utilities Department is authorized by IACET to offer .4 CEUs for RWSS. 

Class Date Requested—Second Choice 


